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1. 2. 3.

" SCHEDULE.

4. 5. 6.

Districts.

•St. Peter, Wol-
verhampton

St. George, Wol-
verhamptoh

Pelsall

•j-St. James, Wol-
verhampton

St. Mark, Wol-
verhampton

St. Matthew, Wol-
verhampton

Holy Trinity, Wil-
lenhall -

St, Stephen, Wil-
lenhall

St. Luke, Bilston

St. Mary, Bilston

fSt. John, Wol-
verhampton

fSt. Paul, Wol-
verhampton

fSt. Mary, Wol-
verhampton

fWednesfield
Ettingshall

Moxley

Aug-
menta-
tions of
Income

or
yearly

Sums of
Money.

£
|-600

I 50

70

} 75

il50

Il50

J-150

j-150

150

100

iioo

} 75

I 100

100
60

150

Total es-
timated
future

Income.

£
750

240

150

225

150

150

150

150

150

250

325

300

250
300
200

150

Grants
of

Money.

£
2250

1000

1000

...

1725

1750

1000

1500

1750

...

...

...

...

...

...

500

Object of Grant

/ For rectory house
( and site

/ Towards residence
( house and site

The like -

...

{For site of church
and residence
house

[5001. towards site
1 and church,

-j 1250J. towards
residence house

1 and site -
/ Towards residence
( house
C5001. towards site

and church.
J Not exceeding
j 1000Z. towards

residence house
L and site
C 5001. towards site

and church.
< 12501. towards

residence house
L and site

...

...

? a

...

...

... ...

...

( Towards residence
< house or site and
(^ church - -

Conditions of Gift, whether
in Augmentation of In-
come, or as a Grant of
Money.

}

r Parishioners to pro-
vide residence
house and site.
Two curates to be

] employed if in-
cumbent non-
resident, and one

L curate if resident

(
Parishioners to pro-

vide residence
house and site. In-
cumbent or curate
to be resident

/Half of the sittings
\ to be free -

{Church, when pro-
vided, to be a Pa-
rish Church under
6 and 7 Viet. c. 37

I

L Do.

J

j- Do.
•»

I Do.

Do.

( Parishioners to pro-
-? vide residence
( house
C Galleries to be free.

Not less than 660
1 free sittings. Bight
I t o perform services

to persons not of
district to be given

1 up -

...

/Half of the sittings
^ to be free

... ...
...

{Church, when pro-
vided, to be a Pa-
rish Church under
6 and 7 Viet. c. 37

Further Con-
dition; viz.;
annual Sums
to be paid to
Clerk of St.
Peter.

£ s. d.

—
•

> 5 0 0

]

\ 2 0 0
f
J

j- 1 0 0

L 1 0 0

—

—

-r

— .

^ 2 0 0
•

- 5 0 0

.

2 0 0

i 2 0 0

2 0 0

—
1 _

J

22 0 0
*The whole arrangement as to St. Peter's is in accordance with the provisions of the Act 11 and 12 Viet. c. 95; and in

consideration of property transferred to the Commissioners from the living and fees relinquished by the Incumbent,
fSee body of Scheme respecting alterations of patronage. • • • •


