" SCHEDULE.

1.	2.	3.	4.	5.	6.	7.
. Districts.	Aug- menta- tions of Income or yearly Sums of Money.	Total estimated future Income.	Grants of Money.	Object of Grant.	Conditions of Gift, whether in Augmentation of Income, or as a Grant of Money.	Further Condition; viz.; annual Sums to be paid to Clerk of St. Peter.
	£	£	£			£ s. d.
*St. Peter, Wolverhampton	600	750	2250	For rectory house and site	}	
St. George, Wolverhampton	} 50	240	1000	Towards residence house and site	Parishioners to provide residence house and site. Two curates to be employed if incumbent nonresident, and one curate if resident	5 0 0
		İ			Parishioners to provide residence	
Pelsall	70	150	1000	The like	house and site. In- cumbent or curate to be resident	2 0 0
†St. James, Wolverhampton -	} 75	225	,		Half of the sittings to be free	1 0 0
St. Mark, Wolverhampton -	} 150	150	1725	For site of church and residence house	Church, when provided, to be a Parish Church under 6 and 7 Vict. c. 37	1 0 0
•				500l. towards site)	
St. Matthew, Wolverhampton -	} 150	150	1750	and church. 1250 <i>l</i> . towards residence house	Do.	_
Holy Trinity, Willenhall	} 150	150	1000	Towards residence house 500l. towards site	Do.	_
St. Stephen, Willenhall -	} 150	150	1500	and church. Not exceeding 1000l. towards residence house and site	Do.	-
St. Luke, Bilston	150	150	1750	500l. towards site and church. 1250l. towards residence house and site	Do.	
St. Mary, Bilston	100	250	•••		Parishioners to provide residence house	2 0 0
†St. John, Wolverhampton -	} 100	325	•••		Galleries to be free. Not less than 660 free sittings. Right to perform services to persons not of district to be given up	5 0 0
†St. Paul, Wolverhampton	} 75	300				2 0 0
†St. Mary, Wol-	100	250			Half of the sittings	} 2 0 0
verhampton - †Wednesfield -	100	300			to be free -	2 0 0
Ettingshall -	60	200				-
Moxley	150	150	500	Towards residence house or site and church -	Church, when provided, to be a Parish Church under 6 and 7 Vict. c. 37	} -
*/The whole over		Y D			ions of the Act 11 and 19 Vict	22 0 0

^{*}The whole arrangement as to St. Peter's is in accordance with the provisions of the Act 11 and 12 Vict. c. 95; and in consideration of property transferred to the Commissioners from the living and fees relinquished by the Incumbent. †See body of Scheme respecting alterations of patronage.